
GOLF EVENTS

MAY

Saturday 29-May-21 Opening Field Day

JUNE

Saturday 05-Jun-21 The Good, The Bad, & The Ugly

Saturday 05-Jun-21 Ladies Rosebowl

Saturday 05-Jun-21 Jr Opening Scramble & Orientation

Wednesday 16-Jun-21 Lefty Righty

Sat/Sun June 19-20 The Player's Spring Championship

Sat/Sun June 19-20 Senior Championship - Men's/Ladies

Friday 25-Jun-21 Nine and Dine

JULY

Thursday 01-Jul-21 Canada Day Scramble

Saturday 10-Jul-21 Junior Senior

Wednesday 14-Jul-21 Summer Shootout

Wednesday 21-Jul-21 Ladies Member Guest

Fri-Sat July 23-24 Men's Member Guest

Friday 30-Jul-21 Nine and Dine

AUGUST

Fri-Sun August 6-8 Club Championship

Friday 27-Aug-21 Nine and Dine

Saturday 29-Aug-21 Bring Your Best Scramble

SEPTEMBER

Sat/Sun Sep 11-12 Tour Championship (Jr on 12th)

Saturday 18-Sep-21 Ladies SolRyde Cup 

Saturday 25-Sep-21 The Masters (funded)

OCTOBER

Saturday 16-Oct-21 Vespra Shootout

Saturday 30-Oct-21 Tombstone Event

Revised Member Events Schedule


